
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 
195 
121 
161 
144 
194 
111 
133 
131 
157 
110 
188 
117 

Class 
Mini 
Rookie 
Mini 
Mini 
Mini 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Mini 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Rookie 

Name 
Zain El Hommossany 
Max Murray 
Shivali Sinha 
Arthur De Doncker 
Conor Clancy 
Leonidas Peruzzi 
Shonal Kunimal 
Maxim Bobreshov 
Kaiden Higgins 
Mohammed Al Qassemi 
Viraj V. Mehta ( N ) 
Rashid AlKhalifa 

Laps 
7 
7 
5 
6 
5 
5 
5 
5 
3 
2 
2 
1 

Best Tm 
1:04.674 
1:05.230 
1:05.782 
1:05.960 
1:06.232 
1:06.604 
1:06.844 
1:07.336 
2:14.790 
4:39.722 
5:46.162 

Diff 

0.556 
1.108 
1.286 
1.558 
1.930 
2.170 
2.662 

1:10.116 
3:35.048 
4:41.488 

Gap 

0.556 
0.552 
0.178 
0.272 
0.372 
0.240 
0.492 

1:07.454 
2:24.932 
1:06.440 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
0  
1  

Official Result 
Kart No 110,111,117,131,133,144,157,161,188 & 194 - Fastest Lap Deleted - Track Limit 

Printed: 10/15/2021 4:09:30 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

IAME Series UAE 2021/2022 - Round 2 

X30 MINI 

Qualifying Practice 

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 9:00:15 

INTERNATIONAL TRACK 1.200 km 

10/15/2021 09:00 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
194 
195 
144 
131 
111 
161 
157 
121 
133 
110 
117 
188 

Class 
Mini 
Mini 
Mini 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Mini 
Mini 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Rookie 

Name 
Conor Clancy 
Zain El Hommossany 
Arthur De Doncker 
Maxim Bobreshov 
Leonidas Peruzzi 
Shivali Sinha 
Kaiden Higgins 
Max Murray 
Shonal Kunimal 
Mohammed Al Qassemi 
Rashid AlKhalifa 
Viraj V. Mehta ( N ) 

Laps 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
2 

Best Tm 
1:02.594 
1:02.612 
1:03.073 
1:02.861 
1:02.825 
1:03.379 
1:02.992 
1:03.085 
1:04.844 
1:04.463 
1:06.575 

Diff 

0.510 
8.978 
9.148 
9.571 

10.243 
11.186 
12.817 
18.610 
24.790 

DNF 
DNF 

Gap 

0.510 
8.468 
0.170 
0.423 
0.672 
0.943 
1.631 
5.793 
6.180 

6 Laps 
2 Laps 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  

Official Result 
Kart No 117 & 110 - 5 Seconds Penalty - Push Back Front Bumper 

Printed: 10/15/2021 4:12:35 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Margin of Victory 

0.510 

Avg. Speed 

60.950 

Best Lap Tm 

1:02.594 

Best Speed 

69.016 

Best Lap by 

194 - Conor Clancy 

 

IAME Series UAE 2021/2022 - Round 2 

X30 MINI 

Heat 

Race (8 Laps) started at 10:04:51 

INTERNATIONAL TRACK 1.200 km 

10/15/2021 10:00 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 
194 
195 
144 
111 
157 
161 
131 
121 
188 
133 
117 
110 

Class 
Mini 
Mini 
Mini 
Rookie 
Mini 
Mini 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Rookie 

Name 
Conor Clancy 
Zain El Hommossany 
Arthur De Doncker 
Leonidas Peruzzi 
Kaiden Higgins 
Shivali Sinha 
Maxim Bobreshov 
Max Murray 
Viraj V. Mehta ( N ) 
Shonal Kunimal 
Rashid AlKhalifa 
Mohammed Al Qassemi 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

9 

Best Tm 
1:02.432 
1:02.780 
1:02.693 
1:02.777 
1:02.866 
1:03.271 
1:02.787 
1:03.147 
1:04.188 
1:04.652 
1:04.764 
1:04.682 

Diff 

3.941 
4.151 
6.678 

11.524 
12.569 
12.742 
13.181 
23.560 
31.951 
32.058 

1 Lap 

Gap 

3.941 
0.210 
2.527 
4.846 
1.045 
0.173 
0.439 

10.379 
8.391 
0.107 
1 Lap 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  Official  Result 

Printed: 10/15/2021 4:13:10 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Margin of Victory 

3.941 

Avg. Speed 

68.854 

Best Lap Tm 

1:02.432 

Best Speed 

69.195 

Best Lap by 

194 - Conor Clancy 

 

IAME Series UAE 2021/2022 - Round 2 

X30 MINI 

Pre Final 

Race (10 Laps) started at 11:38:21 

INTERNATIONAL TRACK 1.200 km 

10/15/2021 11:20 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 
194 
195 
111 
131 
157 
144 
161 
121 
188 
133 
110 

117 

Class 
Mini 
Mini 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Mini 
Mini 
Mini 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Rookie 

Rookie 

Name 
Conor Clancy 
Zain El Hommossany 
Leonidas Peruzzi 
Maxim Bobreshov 
Kaiden Higgins 
Arthur De Doncker 
Shivali Sinha 
Max Murray 
Viraj V. Mehta ( N ) 
Shonal Kunimal 
Mohammed Al Qassemi 

Rashid AlKhalifa 

Laps 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 

Best Tm 
1:02.555 
1:02.880 
1:03.005 
1:02.775 
1:02.942 
1:03.152 
1:03.053 
1:02.996 
1:04.487 
1:05.027 
1:04.655 

Diff 

3.268 
5.585 
6.319 

11.074 
12.125 
12.912 
15.072 
24.722 
32.106 
32.419 

DNS 

Gap 

3.268 
2.317 
0.734 
4.755 
1.051 
0.787 
2.160 
9.650 
7.384 
0.313 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  Official Result 

Printed: 10/15/2021 4:13:34 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Margin of Victory 

3.268 

Avg. Speed 

68.689 

Best Lap Tm 

1:02.555 

Best Speed 

69.059 

Best Lap by 

194 - Conor Clancy 

 

IAME Series UAE 2021/2022 - Round 2 

X30 MINI 

Final 

Race (12 Laps) started at 13:57:13 

INTERNATIONAL TRACK 1.200 km 

10/15/2021 13:40 


